
Date Selection Stake and Odds Result Profit/Loss at Bet Cum

Bob R's usual Number Profit

£100 per point

01/09/2008 Caerus 8 Pts ew at 11/1 3rd £960.00 228 £88,712.00

Rio Carnival 20 Pts ew at 9/2 unpl -£4,000.00 229 £84,712.00

Above 2 ew doubles 10 Pts ew double -£2,000.00 230 £82,712.00

Kings Event 10 Pts ew at 3/1 2nd -£250.00 231 £82,462.00

Obe Brave 10 Pts ew at 3/1 WON £6,000.00 232 £88,462.00

02/09/2008 Lady Rusty 15 Pts ew at 6/1 WON 5p Rule 4 £10,260.00 233 £98,722.00

03/09/2008 Darksideofthemoon 20 pts ew at 6/1 unpl -£4,000.00 234 £94,722.00

Kijivu 10 Pts ew at 12/1 WON £14,400.00 235 £109,122.00

Above 2 ew double 10 pt ew double WON+ unpl -£2,000.00 236 £107,122.00

Canulos 10 Pts ew at 6/1 unpl -£2,000.00 237 £105,122.00

04/09/2008 La Adelita 30 Pts win at Evs WON £3,000.00 238 £108,122.00

Serious Attitude 6 Pts ew at 13/2 WON £4,680.00 239 £112,802.00

Multiplication 8 Pts ew at 4/1 3rd -£100.00 240 £112,702.00

Fallen In Love 5 Pts ew at 9/1 3rd -£160.00 241 £112,542.00

06/09/2008 Premio Loco 4 Pts ew at 3/1 WON £1,500.00 242 £114,042.00

Ashram 20 Pts win at 7/4 2nd -£2,000.00 243 £112,042.00

Ethaara 10 Pts ew at 4/1 WON £5,000.00 244 £117,042.00

Premio Loco +Ethhara 5 Pts ew double WON £10,750.00 245 £127,792.00

Square Eddie 3 Pts ew at 14/1 2nd £540.00 246 £128,332.00

07/09/2008 New Approach Antepost 20 Pts win at 2/1 WON £4,000.00 247 £132,332.00

08/09/2009 Alvee 5 Pts ew at 9/1 unpl -£1,000.00 248 £131,332.00

09/09/2009 Girl of Pangea 16 Pts win at 15/8 2nd -£1,600.00 249 £129,732.00

Purple Sage 8 Pts win at 11/4 2nd -£800.00 250 £128,932.00

Colour Trooper 2 Pts ew at 13/2 WON £1,560.00 251 £130,492.00

10/10/2009 Royalist 4 Pts ew at 11/2 unpl -£800.00 252 £129,692.00

Sayyaaf 10 Pts win at 11/10 2nd -£1,000.00 253 £128,692.00

William Butler 8 Pts win at 11/8 WON £1,100.00 254 £129,792.00

11/09/2009 Main Aim 5 Pts ew at 5/1 WON £3,125.00 255 £132,917.00

King of Sands 8 Pts win at 11/4 unpl -£800.00 256 £132,117.00

Myanmar 8 Pts win at 9/4 WON £1,800.00 257 £133,917.00

Charlotte Grey 10 Pts ew at 3/1 2nd -£250.00 258 £133,667.00

Rambling Bob 1 Pt ew at 20/1 unpl -£200.00 259 £133,467.00

12/09/2009 Hail Promenader 20 Pts win at 7/4 3rd -£2,000.00 260 £131,467.00

Kite Wood 12 Pts ew at 3/1 WON £4,320.00 261 £135,787.00

Zalkani 20 Pts ew at 13/2 WON £15,600.00 262 £151,387.00

Almolahek 10 Pts win at 3/1 unpl -£1,000.00 263 £150,387.00

Peacock 12 Pts win at 6/4 unpl -£1,200.00 264 £149,187.00

13/09/2009 Decameron 10 Pts ew at 3/1 unpl -£2,000.00 265 £147,187.00

Playfellow 5 Pts ew at 9/2 3rd No pay -£1,000.00 266 £146,187.00

Al Qasi 5 Pts ew at 8/1 3rd £300.00 267 £146,487.00

Above 2 in double 5 Pt ew double 3rd x2 -£1,000.00 268 £145,487.00

Is it Me 5 Pts ew at 12/1 unpl -£1,000.00 269 £144,487.00

15/09/2009 Bussell Along 5 Pts ea at 4/1 unpl -£1,000.00 270 £143,487.00

Ignotus 5 Pts ew at 7/2 unpl -£1,000.00 271 £142,487.00

ew double above 2 5 Pts ew double unpl -£1,000.00 272 £141,487.00

Pursuit of Glory 16 Pts win at 11/8 WON £2,200.00 273 £143,687.00



King of Swords 5 Pts ew at 8/1 WON £5,000.00 274 £148,687.00

Fever 4 Pts ew at 12/1 unpl -£800.00 275 £147,887.00

16/09/2009 Defector 8 Pts ew at 13/2 unpl -£1,600.00 276 £146,287.00

Dialogue 16 pts win at 15/8 WON £3,000.00 277 £149,287.00

Party Frock 8 Pts win at 13/8 2nd -£800.00 278 £148,487.00

Charlie Smirke 10 Pts ew at 16/1 2nd £2,200.00 279 £150,687.00

Spring of Fame 10 Pts win at Evs WON £1,000.00 280 £151,687.00

17/09/2009 Glass Harmonium 8 Pts win at 5/4 WON £1,000.00 281 £152,687.00

La Gifted 2 Pts ew at 50/1 unpl -£400.00 282 £152,287.00

Priti Fabulous 10 Pts ew at 4/1 WON R4 £4,080.00 283 £156,367.00

Reel Ale 5 Pts ew at 8/1 unpl -£1,000.00 284 £155,367.00

18/09/2009 Alwaary 16 Points win at 5/2 WON £4,000.00 285 £159,367.00

Duncan 10 Pts win at 6/4 WON £1,500.00 286 £160,867.00

Mubrook 2 Pts ew at 8/1 2nd £120.00 287 £160,987.00

Holly Tree 12 Pts win at 11/4 WON £3,300.00 288 £164,287.00

Limelight 5 Pts win at 4/1 unpl -£500.00 289 £163,787.00

19/09/2009 Shabib 3 Pts ew at 9/1 3rd £240.00 290 £164,027.00

Absent Pleasure 20 Pts win at 2/1 3rd -£2,000.00 291 £162,027.00

Souter Point 20 Pts ew at 9/2 unpl -£4,000.00 292 £158,027.00

Hula King 10 Pts ew at 9/2 unpl -£2,000.00 293 £156,027.00

Bombina 4 Pts ew at 14/1 Nr £0.00 294 £156,027.00

20/09/2009 Kyllachy Kid 15 Pts ew at 7/1 2nd £600.00 295 £156,627.00

Splendourinthegrass 4 Pts ew at 14/1 unpl -£800.00 296 £155,827.00

Torpichen 25 Pts win at 2/1 2nd -£2,500.00 297 £153,327.00

Kings College Boy 4 Pts ew at 16/1 unpl -£800.00 298 £152,527.00

21/09/2009 Forty Thirty 10 Pts ew at 9/4 2nd -£550.00 299 £151,977.00

22/09/2009 Splashdown 16 Pts win at 9/4 WON 5/1 £3,600.00 300 £155,577.00

Ghanaati 8 Pts ew at 7/1 3rd £320.00 301 £155,897.00

23/09/2009 Celt 16 Pts ew at 11/4 3rd no pay -£3,200.00 302 £152,697.00

Press the Button 2pt ew at 9/1 unpl -£400.00 303 £152,297.00

Daddys Gift 16 Pts ew at 5/1 WON £10,000.00 304 £162,297.00

24/09/2009 Roman Glory 20 Pts win at 7/4 2nd -£2,000.00 305 £160,297.00

Dakota Rain 5 Pts ew at 10/1 unpl -£1,000.00 306 £159,297.00

26/09/2009 Laddies Poker Two 20 Pts ew at 7/2 WON £8,750.00 307 £168,047.00

Damaniyat Girl 10 Pts ew at 7/2 2nd -£600.00 308 £167,447.00

Caerus 16 Pts ew at 5/2 3rd -£800.00 309 £166,647.00

Oujamaflip 12 Pts win at 9/4 unpl -£1,200.00 310 £165,447.00

Overrule 8 Pts ew at 5/1 2nd £200.00 311 £165,647.00

27/09/2008 Black Jacari 16 Pts ew at 11/4 2nd -£720.00 312 £164,927.00

Big Bound 15 Pts ew at 10/1 2nd £1,500.00 313 £166,427.00

28/09/2008 MasteroftheHouse 20 Pts win at 7/4 3rd -£2,000.00 314 £164,427.00

Gold Sovereign 5 Pts ew at 3/1 3rd -£200.00 315 £164,227.00

30/09/2008 Reclamaton 10 Pts ew at 4/1 unpl -£2,000.00 316 £162,227.00

Nora Mae 8 Pts win at 9/4 WON R4 15p £1,530.00 317 £163,757.00

Wilfred Pickles 10 Pts ew at 4/1 2nd -£200.00 318 £163,557.00


